
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Delaware 283  286       569  -7 
3  2   Mercer University 287  289       576  E 
2  3   North Florida 284  293       577  +1 

T8  4   Eastern Kentucky 296  288       584  +8 
T4  5   Sam Houston State 292  293       585  +9 
6  6   South Alabama 294  292       586  +10 

10  7   Chattanooga 297  295       592  +16 
T4  8   Southern Mississippi 292  301       593  +17 
11  T9   Georgia Southern 299  295       594  +18 
7  T9   Jacksonville St. 295  299       594  +18 

T8  T11   Murray State  296  299       595  +19 
13  T11   Western Kentucky  303  292       595  +19 
12  13   Stetson  301  298       599  +23 

T14  14   Cincinnati 304  296       600  +24 
16  15   Charleston Southern 305  299       604  +28 
17  16   Daytona State College 308  297       605  +29 

T14  17   UAB 304  304       608  +32 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Delaware 283 286 569

T1 Ariane Klotz (1) 67 71 138

T1 Thitaree Sakulbunpanich (2) 68 70 138

T30 Valentina Mueller (4) 78 70 148

T39 Ashley Dingman (3) 74 75 149

T52 Sophia Dieter (5) 74 78 152

2 Mercer University 287 289 576

5 Karina Kukkonen (4) 69 72 141

T9 Lauren Lightfritz (2) 73 70 143

T12 Mary Janiga (5) 72 73 145

T23 Carol Pyon (1) 73 74 147

T43 Laila Hrindova (3) 73 77 150

3 North Florida 284 293 577

4 Teresa Conroy (5) 70 69 139

T12 Sydney Shrader (1) 70 75 145

T12 Lissette Davalos (2) 72 73 145

T30 Mindy Herrick (3) 72 76 148

T69 Daniela Gonzalez (4) 75 80 155

4 Eastern Kentucky 296 288 584

T6 Amanda Lindahl (1) 71 71 142

T9 Elsa Moberly (5) 72 71 143

T12 Ragga Kristinsdottir (2) 75 70 145

T72 Sam Sandland (4) 78 78 156

T80 Hannabeth Owens (3) 84 76 160

5 Sam Houston State 292 293 585

T1 Hanna Alberto (1) 69 69 138

T23 Kenlie Barrett (4) 73 74 147

T47 Tori Gatling (3) 75 76 151

T59 Leah Alberto (5) 79 74 153

T64 Jenna Phillips (2) 75 79 154

6 South Alabama 294 292 586

T6 Siti Shaari (3) 71 71 142

22 Caroline Berge (4) 73 73 146

T30 Lexi Worrell (5) 76 72 148

T47 Julie Hovland (2) 75 76 151

T52 MacKenzie Peyton (1) 75 77 152

7 Chattanooga 297 295 592

T23 Kirsty Beckwith (5) 75 72 147

T30 Maddy McDanel (2) 75 73 148

T30 Rheagan Hall (3) 74 74 148

T39 Monica San Juan (1) 73 76 149

75 Esme Hamilton (4) 78 79 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Southern Mississippi 292 301 593

T12 Henriette Syr (1) 72 73 145

T23 Miranda Holt (3) 73 74 147

T43 Valentina Haupt (2) 74 76 150

T47 Natnicha Chompitakdacha (4) 73 78 151

T64 Cassidy Evreniadis (5) 76 78 154

T9 Georgia Southern 299 295 594

11 Natalie Petersen (4) 72 72 144

T30 Ella Ofstedahl (3) 73 75 148

T39 Ansley Bowman (1) 75 74 149

T59 Sarah Noonan (5) 79 74 153

T72 Julianna Collett (2) 79 77 156

T9 Jacksonville St. 295 299 594

T6 Paula Vega (1) 67 75 142

T30 Ana Perez Altuna (3) 75 73 148

T47 Valentina Curet (4) 77 74 151

T64 Claire Vermette (2) 76 78 154

T84 Pia Ohlenbusch (5) 87 77 164

T11 Murray State 296 299 595

T23 Linette Holmslykke (1) 77 70 147

T23 Sarah McDowell (5) 73 74 147

T43 Anna Moore (3) 73 77 150

T59 Jane Watts (2) 75 78 153

T64 Raeysha Surendran (4) 75 79 154

T11 Western Kentucky 303 292 595

T12 Mary Joiner (2) 77 68 145

T30 Lizzie Loy (5) 75 73 148

T52 Abbie Smee (3) 77 75 152

T64 Megan Clarke (1) 74 80 154

T76 Bailey Tyree (4) 82 76 158

13 Stetson 301 298 599

T12 Meghan McLean (5) 73 72 145

T47 Sarah May (1) 75 76 151

T59 Hanna Kiefer (2) 77 76 153

T59 Justine Lauer (3) 79 74 153

T76 Bianca Sol Cruz (4) 76 82 158

14 Cincinnati 304 296 600

T23 Alyssa Burritt (2) 71 76 147

T52 Anika Hitt (1) 77 75 152

T52 Vanessa Manrique (3) 81 71 152

T52 Angela Lopez (4) 78 74 152

T80 Lily Rinker (5) 78 82 160

15 Charleston Southern 305 299 604

T12 Andriel Aimua (3) 74 71 145

T39 Ellen Hume (1) 77 72 149

T43 Daniela Intriago (2) 73 77 150

T80 Natalie Nelson (5) 81 79 160

89 Sydney Merchant (4) 84 89 173

16 Daytona State College 308 297 605

T12 Jessica Bailey (1) 72 73 145

T52 Julia Towne (2) 79 73 152

T69 Casey Sommer (3) 79 76 155

T76 Harlie Valinho (5) 83 75 158

T80 Alison Crenshaw (4) 78 82 160
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17 UAB 304 304 608

T12 Maria Donado (2) 70 75 145

T30 Tia Teiniketo (1) 76 72 148

T72 Lexie Dawson (4) 79 77 156

79 Kenna Hughes (3) 79 80 159

90 Imy Huxley (5) 89 0 89
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T69 Mackenzie Dieter (Delaware) 79 76 155

T84 Caroline Cavin (Western Kentucky ) 82 82 164

86 Erin Evans (Cincinnati) 83 82 165

T87 Sarah Hameed (Charleston Southern) 85 81 166

T87 Nele Mattner (South Alabama) 77 89 166
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 T1   Hanna Alberto  Sam Houston State  69  69       138  -6   
T1 T1   Ariane Klotz  Delaware  67  71       138  -6   
3 T1   Thitaree Sakulbunpanich  Delaware  68  70       138  -6   

T6 4   Teresa Conroy  North Florida  70  69       139  -5   
T4 5   Karina Kukkonen  Mercer University  69  72       141  -3   
T9 T6   Siti Shaari  South Alabama  71  71       142  -2   
T9 T6   Amanda Lindahl  Eastern Kentucky  71  71       142  -2   
T1 T6   Paula Vega  Jacksonville St.  67  75       142  -2   
T12 T9   Elsa Moberly  Eastern Kentucky  72  71       143  -1   
T19 T9   Lauren Lightfritz  Mercer University  73  70       143  -1   
T12 11   Natalie Petersen  Georgia Southern  72  72       144  E   
T19 T12   Meghan McLean  Stetson  73  72       145  +1   
T12 T12   Lissette Davalos  North Florida  72  73       145  +1   
T38 T12   Ragga Kristinsdottir  Eastern Kentucky  75  70       145  +1   
T6 T12   Maria Donado  UAB  70  75       145  +1   
T32 T12   Andriel Aimua  Charleston Southern  74  71       145  +1   
T12 T12   Henriette Syr  Southern Mississippi  72  73       145  +1   
T12 T12   Mary Janiga  Mercer University  72  73       145  +1   
T6 T12   Sydney Shrader  North Florida  70  75       145  +1   
T57 T12   Mary Joiner  Western Kentucky  77  68       145  +1   
T12 T12   Jessica Bailey  Daytona State College  72  73       145  +1   
T19 22   Caroline Berge  South Alabama  73  73       146  +2   
T19 T23   Sarah McDowell  Murray State  73  74       147  +3   
T19 T23   Carol Pyon  Mercer University  73  74       147  +3   
T38 T23   Kirsty Beckwith  Chattanooga  75  72       147  +3   
T19 T23   Miranda Holt  Southern Mississippi  73  74       147  +3   
T57 T23   Linette Holmslykke  Murray State  77  70       147  +3   
T9 T23   Alyssa Burritt  Cincinnati  71  76       147  +3   
T19 T23   Kenlie Barrett  Sam Houston State  73  74       147  +3   
T32 T30   Rheagan Hall  Chattanooga  74  74       148  +4   
T52 T30   Tia Teiniketo  UAB  76  72       148  +4   
T38 T30   Maddy McDanel  Chattanooga  75  73       148  +4   
T12 T30   Mindy Herrick  North Florida  72  76       148  +4   
T19 T30   Ella Ofstedahl  Georgia Southern  73  75       148  +4   
T65 T30   Valentina Mueller  Delaware  78  70       148  +4   
T52 T30   Lexi Worrell  South Alabama  76  72       148  +4   
T38 T30   Lizzie Loy  Western Kentucky  75  73       148  +4   
T38 T30   Ana Perez Altuna  Jacksonville St.  75  73       148  +4   
T32 T39   Ashley Dingman  Delaware  74  75       149  +5   
T19 T39   Monica San Juan  Chattanooga  73  76       149  +5   
T38 T39   Ansley Bowman  Georgia Southern  75  74       149  +5   
T57 T39   Ellen Hume  Charleston Southern  77  72       149  +5   
T19 T43   Laila Hrindova  Mercer University  73  77       150  +6   
T32 T43   Valentina Haupt  Southern Mississippi  74  76       150  +6   

T19 T43   Anna Moore  Murray State  73  77       150  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T19 T43   Daniela Intriago  Charleston Southern  73  77       150  +6   
T38 T47   Julie Hovland  South Alabama  75  76       151  +7   
T38 T47   Sarah May  Stetson  75  76       151  +7   
T57 T47   Valentina Curet  Jacksonville St.  77  74       151  +7   
T38 T47   Tori Gatling  Sam Houston State  75  76       151  +7   
T19 T47   Natnicha Chompitakdacha  Southern Mississippi  73  78       151  +7   
T71 T52   Julia Towne  Daytona State College  79  73       152  +8   
T32 T52   Sophia Dieter  Delaware  74  78       152  +8   
T65 T52   Angela Lopez  Cincinnati  78  74       152  +8   
T80 T52   Vanessa Manrique  Cincinnati  81  71       152  +8   
T57 T52   Anika Hitt  Cincinnati  77  75       152  +8   
T38 T52   MacKenzie Peyton  South Alabama  75  77       152  +8   
T57 T52   Abbie Smee  Western Kentucky  77  75       152  +8   
T38 T59   Jane Watts  Murray State  75  78       153  +9   
T57 T59   Hanna Kiefer  Stetson  77  76       153  +9   
T71 T59   Justine Lauer  Stetson  79  74       153  +9   
T71 T59   Sarah Noonan  Georgia Southern  79  74       153  +9   
T71 T59   Leah Alberto  Sam Houston State  79  74       153  +9   
T52 T64   Claire Vermette  Jacksonville St.  76  78       154  +10   
T52 T64   Cassidy Evreniadis  Southern Mississippi  76  78       154  +10   
T32 T64   Megan Clarke  Western Kentucky  74  80       154  +10   
T38 T64   Jenna Phillips  Sam Houston State  75  79       154  +10   
T38 T64   Raeysha Surendran  Murray State  75  79       154  +10   
T71 T69   Mackenzie Dieter *  Delaware  79  76       155  +11   
T71 T69   Casey Sommer  Daytona State College  79  76       155  +11   
T38 T69   Daniela Gonzalez  North Florida  75  80       155  +11   
T71 T72   Lexie Dawson  UAB  79  77       156  +12   
T71 T72   Julianna Collett  Georgia Southern  79  77       156  +12   
T65 T72   Sam Sandland  Eastern Kentucky  78  78       156  +12   
T65 75   Esme Hamilton  Chattanooga  78  79       157  +13   
T82 T76   Bailey Tyree  Western Kentucky  82  76       158  +14   
T52 T76   Bianca Sol Cruz  Stetson  76  82       158  +14   
T84 T76   Harlie Valinho  Daytona State College  83  75       158  +14   
T71 79   Kenna Hughes  UAB  79  80       159  +15   
T65 T80   Alison Crenshaw  Daytona State College  78  82       160  +16   
T86 T80   Hannabeth Owens  Eastern Kentucky  84  76       160  +16   
T65 T80   Lily Rinker  Cincinnati  78  82       160  +16   
T80 T80   Natalie Nelson  Charleston Southern  81  79       160  +16   
89 T84   Pia Ohlenbusch  Jacksonville St.  87  77       164  +20   

T82 T84   Caroline Cavin *  Western Kentucky  82  82       164  +20   
T84 86   Erin Evans *  Cincinnati  83  82       165  +21   
T57 T87   Nele Mattner *  South Alabama  77  89       166  +22   

88 T87   Sarah Hameed *  Charleston Southern  85  81       166  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T86 89   Sydney Merchant  Charleston Southern  84  89       173  +29   
90 -    Imy Huxley  UAB  89  W       -     -      
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